THE DATASHEET OF
MAX305ESE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX301/MAX303/MAX305 are precision, dual, high-
speed analog switches. The single-pole single-throw
(SPST) MAX301 and double-pole single-throw (DPST)
MAX305 dualswitches are normally open (NO). The sin-

SWITCHES SHOWN FOR LOGIC "0" INPUTLCC packages on last page.
Pin Configurations/Block Diagrams/Truth Tables
Ordering Information
19-0159; Rev 1; 2/07
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information continued on last page.
*Contact factory for dice specifications.
**Contact factory for package availability .
Sample-and-Hold Circuits
Test Equipment
Heads-Up Displays
Guidance and Control
Systems
Military Radios
Communication Systems
Battery-Operated Systems
PBX, PABX
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
PKG
CODE
MAX301CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP P16-1
MAX301CSE 0°C to +70°C 16 Narrow SO S16-2
MAX301CJE 0°C to +70°C 16 CERDIP J16-3
MAX301C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice* —
MAX301EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP P16-1
MAX301ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO S16-2
MAX301EJE -40°C to +85°C 16 CERDIP J16-3
MAX301MJE -55°C to +125°C 16 CERDIP** J16-3
MAX301MLP -55°C to +125°C 20LCC* L20-3
PARAMETER SYMBOL CONDITIONS TEMP  MIN TYP MAX UNITSRANGE (Note 2)
SWITCH
Analog-Signal Range VANA (Note 3) V- V+ V
C, E 20 35

8 _____________________Maxim Integrated Products, 120 San Gabriel Drive, Sunnyvale, CA  94086 408-737-7600
© 2007 Maxim Integrated Products is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
PKG
CODE
MAX303CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP P16-1
MAX303CSE 0°C to +70°C 16 Narrow SO S16-2
MAX303CJE 0°C to +70°C 16 CERDIP J16-3
MAX303C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice* —
MAX303EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP P16-1
MAX303ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO S16-2
MAX303EJE -40°C to +85°C 16 CERDIP J16-3
MAX303MJE -55°C to +125°C 16 CERDIP J16-3
MAX303MLP -55°C to +125°C 20LCC* L20-3
MAX305CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP P16-1
MAX305CSE 0°C to +70°C 16 Narrow SO S16-2
MAX305CJE 0°C to +70°C 16 CERDIP J16-3
MAX305C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice* —
MAX305EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP P16-1
MAX305ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO S16-2
MAX305EJE -40°C to +85°C 16 CERDIP J16-3
MAX305MJE -55°C to +125°C 16 CERDIP J16-3
MAX305MLP -55°C to +125°C 20LCC* L20-3
Pin Configurations (continued)
MAX301
MAX303
14